VAKKO TEA ATELIER

1 he traditional tea art, dating back thousands of years, turns into your

daily nitual with Vakko’s special blend, quality.

DREAM TEA 170 %
Chamomale, rose, lavender

TEA TIME 170 %
High-quality black tea blended with bergamot aroma, safflower leaves

MORNING TEA 170 %
Black tea blend with golden buds that tastes like honey

MASALA TEA 170 %
Assam tea with cardamom, cloves, ginger, coconut

MIND & BODY 170 %
Tropical green tea blended with coconut, lemongrass, ginger

BEAUTY TEA 170 %
Gope berry, rose petal, vamilla rooibos tea

TURKISH TEA 85t

=, . .
Our entire tea and coffee selection may be ordered “lo Go.”

10% service charge will be added.
We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

All taxes are included in our prices. / Our prices are valid from 22.01.2024.




ICE TEA

MASALA ICE LATTE 180 &

Assam tea with cardamom, cloves, ginger, coconut, mulk

MIND & BODY ICE LEMONADE 180 &
Iced Mind&Body tea with lemonade, fresh mint leaves

MIND & BODY COCONUT 180 &
lced Mind&'Body 1ea with coconut

BEAUTY ICE TEA 180 &
ced Beauty Tea

BEAUTY ORANGE ICE TEA 180 %
Iced Beauty Tea with orange

HOUSE ICE TEA 180
Homemade Ice ‘[ea

Our entire tea and coffee selection may be ordered “lo Go.”
10% service charge will be added.

We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

All taxes are included in our prices. / Our prices are valid from 22.01.2024.




TURKISH COFFEE
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FILTER COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
|CE COFFEE
MILKSHAKE

=, . .
Our entire tea and coffee selection may be ordered “lo Go.”

10% service charge will be added.
We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

All taxes are included in our prices. / Our prices are valid from 22.01.2024.

120 &
120 &
120 &
140 &
140 &
140
160 &
160
160 &
180 &
190 &

240 £




BOISSONS

WATER 75/125
0,330t / 0,751t

SPARKLING WATER 100/160 &
0,250t / 0,751t

COCA COLA /DIET/ ZERO 120 %
PERRIER 1307180 &
0,20lt / 0,751t

SAN PELEGRINO 135/200 %
0,250t / 0,751t

LEMONADE 150 &
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 160 &
TONIC 120 %
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 150 &
Red Bull Sugarfree / Red Bull Yellow Edition

ORGANICS BY RED BULL 160 &

Tonic Water/ Bitter Lemon/ Ginger Ale

10% service charge will be added.

We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

All taxes are included in our prices. / Our prices are valid from 22.01.2024.




