VAKKO TEA ATELIER



The traditional tea art, dating back thousands of years, turns into your daily ritual with Vakko's special blend, quality.

DREAM TEA	170 t
Chamomile, rose, lavender	
TEA TIME	<i>170</i> ₺
High-quality black tea blended with bergamot aroma, safflower leaves	
MORNING TEA	170 ŧ
Black tea blend with golden buds that tastes like honey	
MASALA TEA	170 ŧ
Assam tea with cardamom, cloves, ginger, coconut	
MIND & BODY	170 ₺
Tropical green tea blended with coconut, lemongrass, ginger	
BEAUTY TEA	170 t
Goji berry, rose petal, vanilla rooibos tea	

Our entire tea and coffee selection may be ordered "To Go."

10% service charge will be added.

We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

All taxes are included in our prices. / Our prices are valid from 22.01.2024.

85 t

TURKISH TEA

ICE TEA



MASALA ICE LATTE	180 t
Assam tea with cardamom, cloves, ginger, coconut, milk	
MIND & BODY ICE LEMONADE	180 t
Iced Mind&Body tea with lemonade, fresh mint leaves	
MIND & BODY COCONUT	180 ±
Iced Mind&Body Tea with coconut	
BEAUTY ICE TEA	180 ±
Iced Beauty Tea	
BEAUTY ORANGE ICE TEA	180 ±
Iced Beauty Tea with orange	
HOUSE ICE TEA	180 t
Homemade Ice Tea	



Our entire tea and coffee selection may be ordered "To Go."

10% service charge will be added.

We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members. All taxes are included in our prices. / Our prices are valid from 22.01.2024.

COFFEE



TURKISH COFFEE	<i>120</i> ₺
ESPRESSO	120 t
MACCHIATO	<i>120</i> ₺
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	140 t
AMERICANO	140 t
FILTER COFFEE	140 t
CAPPUCCINO	<i>160</i> ₺
LATTE	<i>160</i> ₺
MOCHA	<i>160</i> ₺
HOT CHOCOLATE	180 ŧ
ICE COFFEE	190 ŧ
MILKSHAKE	240 t

We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.

All taxes are included in our prices. / Our prices are valid from 22.01.2024.

BOISSONS

WATER	75/125 ±
0,33lt / 0,75lt	
SPARKLING WATER	100/160 t
0,25lt / 0,75lt	
COCA COLA /DIET/ ZERO	120 ŧ
DEDDIED	120 / 100 L
PERRIER 0,20lt / 0,75lt	130/180 も
SAN PELEGRINO	135/200 ±
0,25lt / 0,75lt	
LEMONADE	<i>150</i> ₺
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	<i>160</i> ₺
	100.
TONIC	
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK	150 老
Red Bull Sugarfree / Red Bull Yellow Edition	
ORGANICS BY RED BULL	<i>160</i> ₺
Tonic Water/ Bitter Lemon/ Ginger Ale	

10% service charge will be added.
We kindly request that guests with allergies provide information to our team members.
All taxes are included in our prices. / Our prices are valid from 22.01.2024.